—_

© © N o A W N

B N N W N |
M W o= O

Position
Foreman
Tractor Driver
Superintendent
Tractor Driver
Administration/Human Resources
Supervisor
Levee Patrol
Tractor Driver
Maintenance
Administration
Maintenance
Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Other Positions Held Special District

Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.

Reclamation District No.

2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026

Department
Levee Maintenance
Levee Maintenance
Levee Maintenance
Levee Maintenance
Office

Levee Maintenance
Levee Maintenance
Levee Maintenance
Levee Maintenance
Office

Levee Maintenance
Governing Board
Governing Board

Governing Board

Total Wages

$36,411
$26,485
$25,872
$17,026
$16,122
$14,712
$13,121
$11,138
$7,200
$5,237
$1,584
$0

$0

$0



