	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Foreman		Reclamation District No. 2026	Levee Maintenance	\$36,411
2.	Tractor Driver		Reclamation District No. 2026	Levee Maintenance	\$26,485
3.	Superintendent		Reclamation District No. 2026	Levee Maintenance	\$25,872
4.	Tractor Driver		Reclamation District No. 2026	Levee Maintenance	\$17,026
5.	Administration/Human Resources		Reclamation District No. 2026	Office	\$16,122
6.	Supervisor		Reclamation District No. 2026	Levee Maintenance	\$14,712
7.	Levee Patrol		Reclamation District No. 2026	Levee Maintenance	\$13,121
8.	Tractor Driver		Reclamation District No. 2026	Levee Maintenance	\$11,138
9.	Maintenance		Reclamation District No. 2026	Levee Maintenance	\$7,200
10.	Administration		Reclamation District No. 2026	Office	\$5,237
11.	Maintenance		Reclamation District No. 2026	Levee Maintenance	\$1,584
12.	Trustee		Reclamation District No. 2026	Governing Board	\$0
13.	Trustee		Reclamation District No. 2026	Governing Board	\$0
14.	Trustee		Reclamation District No. 2026	Governing Board	\$0